We are happy to notiry you that the PROVISION OF O'IHER SUPPLIES AND MArERIALS (PLAQUE) FOR THE USG END-TERM
ASSESSMENT AND STRATECIC PLANNING CONDUCTED FROM MAY 3I TO JUNE 2. 2025. (ADMIN- PROJECT FEE)IGF.164-25-06-228
is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowcst Calculatcd and Responsivc Quotadon at a Contract Pricc of Equivalent to EIGHTY-FOUR
THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (Php. 84,000.00).

DescriptionQw Unit

50 PIECE

BID PRICE TOTAL PRICE

t.400.00 84.000.00PLAQUE, +USG Logo Platc: Acrylic.
*Base: Wooden.
*Nameplate: Stainless.
*With print.
'rH€ight: t2".
*Not€: for detailed dimensions, please refer 10 the afiached sample design.